ID

6463

5371
6669
7965

19438
6364
9877
3350
4721
3345

11238

3912

Hqisi

9877

9376

11167

3845

3853
3917
3912
6385
9877

3856

10112
4862
9877

Grade
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date

05/04/15

05/04/15

05/04/15

05/04/15
05/06/15
05/11/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15

. 05/12/15

05/12/15
05/13/15
05/15/15

_05/15/15

05/15/15

~ 05/18/15

05/18/15
05/18/15
05/20/15

 05/24/15

05/26/15
05/26/15
05/28/15
05/28/15
05/29/15

Inc Type

Threat/Intimidate /Verbal Harass

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Inappropriate behavior

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Inappropriate behavior

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Teasing

Teasing

Inappropriate behavior
Teasing

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct

Action
OSss .
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Removal from class
0Oss
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges

~ Loss of privileges

Loss of privileges

Office Referral

Student Conference
Office Referral

Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference

Current Date: 06/12/2015



ID

4049

8318
9813
10078
8318
7686
11236
8318
8318
8318
8318
9863
5924
7663
8318
11316
9848
8364
11316
5182
10016
11316
10078
9720
9848
3815
7817
7770
7368
9921
9862
4732
4732
8318
9848
6425
11316
11316

11316

6112
5182
10078
10078
7368
11283

Grade

5
2
5
2
2
4
/.
5
2
3
2
2
4
5
2
1
1
2
1
5
1
1
2
0
1
5
2
5
4
3
1
1
4
2
1
3
1
1
1
4
5
2
2
4
0

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

05/01/15
05/01/15
05/01/15
05/01/15
05/04/15
05/05/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/08/15
05/08/15
05/08/15
05/08/15
05/11/15
05/11/15
05/12/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/15/15
05/15/15

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Physical Altercation
Insubordination /Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Fighting / Altercation /Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Throwing an object

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting / Altercation /Phys Aggression

Disorderly Conduct

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Throwing objects

Current Date: 06/12/2015

Action

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention

No Sanction

_ Student Conference

After School Detention
0SS ;
Student Conference
Student Conference
Clean-up

Student Conference
0SS

After School Detention
After School Detention
OS8s

After School Detention
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
After School Detention

After School Detention
Student Conference
After School Detention
0SS ' '
Student Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention

After School Detention

0ss

0Sss

After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention

0ss
0SS
Student Conference
Student Conference



ID
8363
4732
11316
9770
8198
6425
7213
10574
8188
11236
7813
8318
7817
7817

11316

10078
6425
7817
4422
9770

10078

10078
6919
4568
11414
7686
9921
12116
8198
7813
6113
7014
11414
11316
11316
8188
7813
10016
10016
10016
8318
5766
8202
5924

gigs

Gr_ade

1
4
1
4
3
3
5
2
2
2
7
2
2
2
1
2
3
2
5
4
2
o
3
3
0
4
3
2
2
2
3
2
0
1
1
3
/.
1
1
1
2
2
.
4
2

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date
05/15/15

05/15/15
05/15/15
05/15/15
05/18/15
05/18/15
05/18/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15

05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/21/15
05/21/15
05/21/15
05/21/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
05/26/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/28/15
05/28/15

Inc Type
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Throwing an object
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Intimidation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Throwing objects
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Throwing objects
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 06/12/2015

Action
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention

Loss of privileges
After School Detention
After School Detention

0OS5S

After School Detention

~ After School Detention

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
Parent Contacted

0ss

Parent Contacted
After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference

After School Detention

0SS

Loss of privileges
Parent Conference

After School Detention
Parent Conference
0ss

OSss

0ss

After School Detention
Student Conference

Student Conference



Irving School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
. _05/28/15
05/28 / 15

Inapproprlate behav1or iiii

_Senous Dlsorderly Conduct
. Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct

Inappropriate behavior ~ Af

Current Date: 06/12/2015

_ Distuptive Behavie @ E‘;‘Smdent(?onference



Grade

8
7
/
6
6
6
6
6
8
6

5
8
6
6
6
8
6
8
i
7
6
7

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
05/01/15
05/05/15

05/06/15

05/07/15
05/07/15
05/08/15

05/08/15

05/11/15
05/11/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/21/15

- 05/21/15

05/25/15
05/26/15
05/26/15

_ 05/28/15

05/28/15
05/28/15
05/29/15

Inc Type
Cheating

Fighting / Altercation /Phys A ggresswn

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression
Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior
Skipping Class
Disruptive Behavior

~ Skipping Class

Disruptive Behavior

_ Inappropriate behavior

Cell phone

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 06/12/2015

Action
Office Detention
ISS
IS5
0Oss
0SS

After School Detention‘

Removal from class
Warning Only

~ After School Detention

Removal from class
Removal from class
Lunch Detention
Removal from class
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
Removal from class
Removal from class
Office Detention

‘Removal from class
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
1SS



ID
11260
2085
1706
2296

918
8663
6214
9118
9464
1583

e

2145
1708
8815

9065

11229
2095
2662
1997
1631
6667
6723
8267
11260
9849
11162
11162

10567

2145
8314
1755
8663
11921
9118
1653
2080

11260

2221
2221
2221
1558
11317
3010
11921
11162

Grade

10
10
11
11
12
10
9
11

10

9
9
11
10
9
il
9
9
11
S
10
10
12
12
10

1

10
10
11
11
|
12
10
9

11
10
11
10
11
11
11
9

9

i
9

1o

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date

- 05/01/15

05/01/15
05/01/15
05/01/15

 05/01/15

05/04/15

~ 05/04/15

05/04/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
05/05/15
05/05/15
05/05/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/06/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15
05/07/15

05/07/15

05/07/15
05/11/15
D8/11/15
05/11/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/14/15
05/15/15
05/15/15
05/15/15
05/15/15

Inc Type
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting / Altercation /Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior

Tardiness

leaving class without permission
Tardiness

Insubordination /Disrespect
Tardiness

leaving class without permission
Skipping Class

School Threat Bomb Threat
Inappropriate behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Failure to Attend Detention /ISS
Disruptive Behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Skipping Class

Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class

Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Tardiness

Insubordination /Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior

Tardiness

Tardiness

Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language /Profanity
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Threat/Intimidate /Verbal Harass

Current Date: 06/12/2015

Action
Behavior Intervention
0SS
Office Detention
ISS
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
ISS
1SS
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention ~
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Student Conference '
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS
1SS
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
ISS
1SS
Lunch Detention
1SS
0SS
0SS
Lunch Detention
1SS
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
ISS
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention

Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
1SS

0SS

0SS



ID

8314
2221
2201
1708
86 &4 E
6214
11260
11260
8264
1638
2151
2202
2202
3010
2662
1583
7465
2629
11260
2104
2662
8314
11260
9464
11229
2221
2662
11162

3468

2101
1653

Grade
i

11

g

10
10
9

10
10
10
10

12

90

11

il

9
i1
9
10
9

11.5

11
10
10

9
11

11

10
10
9

10

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date
05/15/15
05/18/15

_D5/18/15

05/18/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/19/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15
05/21/15
05/21/15
05/21/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/22/15
05/25/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/27/15
05/28/15
05/28/15
05/29/15
05/29/15
05/29/15

Inc Type
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Tardiness
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Inappropriate behavior
Leaving Grounds
Leaving Grounds
Obscene Language/Profanity
Cheating
Obscene Language /Profanity
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness ;
Disruptive Behavior
Cheating
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Tardiness
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness
Safety Code Violations
Disruptive Behavior
Vandalism
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 06/12/2015

Action

~ Office Detention

Office Detention
Office Detention
1SS

Behavior Intervention
1SS

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Student Conference
1SS

1SS

Student Conference
Grade Point Penalty
0ss ‘_

1SS

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Parent Conference
Lunch Detention
Grade Point Penalty
Office Detention
ISS

1SS

Office Detention
1SS -

1SS

Office Detention

ISS

Office Detention



