### **Bradley School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
6463	3	05/04/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
5371	5	05/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
6669	3	05/04/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
7965	0	05/04/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9438	1	05/06/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Removal from class
6364	3	05/11/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
9877	0	05/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
3350	5	05/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
4721	2	05/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
3345	5	05/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
11238	2	05/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
3912	5	05/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
11131	5	05/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
9877	0	05/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
9376	1	05/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
11167	0	05/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
3845	5	05/18/15		Loss of privileges
3853	5	05/18/15	Teasing	Loss of privileges
3917	5	05/18/15	Teasing	Loss of privileges
3912	5	05/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
6385	3	05/24/15	Teasing	Office Referral
9877	0	05/26/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
3856	5	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
10112	5	05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
4862	3	05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
9877	0	05/29/15	Disorderly Conduct	Parent Conference

# Irving School Discipline Report

	_		_	-
ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
4049	5	05/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8318	2	05/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
9813	5	05/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
10078	2	05/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	No Sanction
8318	2	05/04/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
7686	4	05/05/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
11236	2	05/06/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
8318	2	05/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
8318	2	05/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
8318	2	05/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Clean-up
8318	2	05/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
9863	2	05/06/15	Physical Altercation	OSS
5924	4	05/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7663	5	05/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8318	2	05/07/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
11316	1	05/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9848	1	05/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8364	2	05/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
11316	1	05/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
5182	5	05/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
10016	1	05/11/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
11316	1	05/11/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
10078	2	05/12/15	Disorderly Conduct	Student Conference
9720	0	05/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9848	1	05/13/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
3815	5	05/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
7817	2	05/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7770	5	05/13/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
7368	4	05/14/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9921	3	05/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
9862	1	05/14/15	Inappropriate behavior	
4732	4	05/14/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	After School Detention
1732	4	05/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
3318	2	05/14/15	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
9848	1	05/14/15	•	OSS
6425	3	05/14/15	Throwing an object	After School Detention
11316	1	05/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
1316	1	05/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
1316	1	05/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
5112	4	05/14/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
5182	5	05/14/15	Disorderly Conduct	The seriou beterition
10078	2	05/14/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
10078	2	05/14/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
7368	4	05/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11283	0	05/15/15	Throwing objects	Student Conference

## Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8363	1	05/15/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
4732	4	05/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
11316	1	05/15/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	Student Conference
9770	4	05/15/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
8198	2	05/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	<b>X</b>
6425	3	05/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
7213	5	05/18/15	Throwing an object	After School Detention
10574	2	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8188	2	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	
11236	2	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
7813	2	05/19/15	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
8318	2	05/19/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
7817	2	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7817	2	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11316	1	05/19/15	11 1	After School Detention
10078	2	05/19/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
6425	3	05/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
7817	2	05/20/15	Physical Intimidation	OSS
4422	5	05/20/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
9770	4	05/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
10078	2	05/20/15	Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
10078	2	05/20/15	Throwing objects	After School Detention
6919	3	05/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
4568	3	05/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	
11414	0	05/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7686	4	05/21/15	Disorderly Conduct	Tarret Cercon Determine
9921	3	05/22/15	Throwing objects	
12116	2	05/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	
8198	2	05/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	
7813	2	05/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
6113	3	05/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	
7014	2	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	
11414	0	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
11316	1	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
11316	1	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Turon comercine
8188	2	05/27/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
7813	2	05/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
10016	1	05/27/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
10016	1	05/27/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
10016	1	05/27/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
8318	2	05/27/15	Disorderly Conduct	
5766	2	05/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8202	2	05/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
5924	4	05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Stadent Contenence
8188	2	05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference

## Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7813	2	05/28/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
6425	3	05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8205 9770	2 4	05/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Dala di Li
4864	2	05/28/15 05/28/15	Inappropriate behavior Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention After School Detention
6425	3	05/29/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention  After School Detention
11316	1	05/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	Anter Berioor Betermon
9770	4	05/29/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
4864	2	05/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention

## Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
2128	8	05/01/15	Cheating	Office Detention
2584	7	05/05/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
2584	7	05/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
7168	6	05/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
3601	6	05/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
1923	6	05/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9845	6	05/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	Removal from class
8417	6	05/11/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Warning Only
10863	8	05/11/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
8417	6	05/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
7168	6	05/20/15	Skipping Class	Removal from class
2128	8	05/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3601	6	05/20/15	Skipping Class	Removal from class
11259	6	05/21/15	Disruptive Behavior	Removal from class
9845	6	05/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
10317	8	05/25/15	Cell phone	Removal from class
8417	6	05/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
10168	8	05/26/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11362	7	05/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
11222	7	05/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
3601	6	05/28/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
2801	7	05/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS

## Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
11260	10	05/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Behavior Intervention
2085	10	05/01/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
1706	11	05/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2296	11	05/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
9918	12	05/01/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
8663	10	05/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
6214	9	05/04/15	Tardiness	ISS
9118	11	05/04/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
9464	10	05/04/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
1583	9	05/04/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
11229	9	05/05/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2145	11	05/05/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
1708	10	05/05/15	Skipping Class	Office Detention
8815	9	05/06/15	School Threat Bomb Threat	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
9065	11	05/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11229	9	05/06/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Lunch Detention
2095	9	05/06/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
2662	11	05/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
1997	9	05/07/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
1631	10	05/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6667	10	05/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
6723	12	05/07/15	Skipping Class	ISS
8267	12	05/07/15	Skipping Class	ISS
11260	10	05/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
9849	12	05/07/15	Skipping Class	ISS
11162	10	05/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
11162	10	05/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
10567	11	05/07/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2145	11	05/11/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
8314	11	05/11/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1755	12	05/11/15	Skipping Class	Student Conference
8663	10	05/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11921	9	05/12/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
9118	11	05/12/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1653	10	05/12/15		
2080	11	05/13/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
11260	10	05/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
2221	11	05/13/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2221	11	05/13/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
2221	11	05/13/15	Skipping Class	ISS
1558	9	05/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11317	9	05/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3010	11	05/15/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
11921	9	05/15/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
11162	10	05/15/15	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS

# Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8314	11	05/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2221	11	05/18/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
2221	11	05/18/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
1708	10	05/18/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
8663	10	05/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Behavior Intervention
6214	9	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
11260	10	05/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11260	10	05/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
8264	10	05/20/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
1638	10	05/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
2151	12	05/20/15	Leaving Grounds	ISS
2202	12	05/20/15	Leaving Grounds	ISS
2202	12	05/20/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Student Conference
3010	11	05/21/15	Cheating	Grade Point Penalty
2662	11	05/21/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
1583	9	05/21/15	Tardiness	ISS
7465	11	05/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2629	9	05/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
11260	10	05/22/15	Tardiness	Parent Conference
2104	9	05/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
2662	11	05/22/15	Cheating	Grade Point Penalty
8314	11	05/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11260	10	05/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
9464	10	05/27/15	Tardiness	ISS
11229	9	05/27/15	Tardiness	ISS
2221	11	05/27/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2662	11	05/28/15	Tardiness	ISS
11162	10	05/28/15	Safety Code Violations	ISS
3468	10	05/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2101	9	05/29/15	Vandalism	ISS
1653	10	05/29/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention